MK3 A
CONTACTLESS MAGNETOSTRICTIVE LINEAR POSITION TRANSDUCER
(ANALOG OUTPUT) Patent Pending
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Main characteristics
• Absolute  transducer
• Strokes from 50 to 1500mm
• Work temperature: -30...+75°C

measurement field, a voltage of about
10.5 V is generated as an error signal.
ORDER CODE
Description
M K 3 A H X 1
Mechanical and/or electrical characteristics differing from those in the
standard version may be arranged on request.
Ex.: MK3-A-H-0400-X-1-PCUR034-01-PKIT066-02
Transducer model MK3, output 0...10Vdc, model 400, connector H, 1 standard cursor PCUR034,
2 plastic brackets PKIT066.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Position
signal
Position
signal
Controller S.P.
O.P.
CONTROL
SYSTEM
Pin N° Function Color wires
1 0 V yellow
2 0 V gray
3 10...0 V pink
4 Reserved, not connected red
5 0...10 V green
6 GND blue
7 +24 V brown
8 Reserved, not connected white
OUTPUT MK3A H
Floating cursor
Cursor PCUR034
Number of cursors
Bracket
PKIT066 (Plastic)
PKIT067 (Aluminium)
PKIT068 (Aluminium)
PKIT069 (Aluminium)
Number of brackets
Accessories on request
P C U R 0 1 P K I T
Representante exclusivo: